
η

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10η
dN

/d

ALICE
Pythia 6.428 345
Pythia 6.428 346
Pythia 6.428 370
Pythia 6.428 default
Pythia 8.186 default

2360 GeV pp Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:2

40
1.

10
62

1]
 6

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 4

.1
.0

,  

(ALICE_2010_I852264)

=2.36 TeV, INEL >0sPseudorapidity 
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